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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

senior Ladies 3 Stage - stage 1 - Provisional results

Runner

Juliet Potter
Amelia Samuels
Rebecca Twardochleb
Amanda Deavy
Giorgia Chattwood
Elsie Butler
Andrea Deathridge
Kathryn Hodgson
amber scott
Sarah ward
Mollie Parr
Myshola Kirkham
Sonka Reimers
Tamara Freeman
Aimee Seager
Kristie Matthiae
Eloise Lee

Emily Monk

Emma Robertson
chloe pearson

Jo stanfield
Danel Jansen van Ren
Rebecca Brown
Monica Baptista
Natasha Newton
carli Baldwin
Jennie Lloyd
Tilly Lea

Helen Pike

Mia Hoejbjerg
Tina Crow

Emily Simmonds
Maxine Bickerton
Jo Green

Emma Hawkey
Claire Bryan
Carolyn Derbyshire
Emma Bish

Sarah Pallett
Daniela Sedgley
5ally Woodhouse
Louise Bibbings
Rachael Allen
Manisha Pearce
Lisa Yeomans
Karen Brewster
Sophie Dalley
Becca Peach
Rebecca Edmonds
sarah Bayliss
Maxine Bradbury
Elle Townsend
Elaine Donnelly
Lottie Farmer
Imogen Harley
caroline Rigby
Julie Cozens

Hannah Ludford

Team
Charnwood AC [A]
wolverhampton ... [A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Northbrook AC [A]
Cannock & staf...[A]
Charnwood AC [B]
Royal Sutton C...[A]
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Mansfield Harriers
Harborough AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[B]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Notts AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Charnwood AC [C]
Barrow Runners [B]
Birmingham Run. .. [A]
Halesowen A&CC
worcester AC
Stourbridge RC
Trentham RC
Birchfield Har...[B]
cannock & staf...[B]
Bournville Har...[A]
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Birchfield Har...[A]
Royal Sutton C...[B]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Rushcliffe AC
Kenilworth Runners
wolverhampton ...[C]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Bournville Har...[B]
Aldridge RC

wreake & soar valley
Nuneaton Harri...[B]
Spa striders [B]
Birchfield Har...[C]
Tipton Harriers
Cobra RTC

Telford Harriers [B]
Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Telford Harriers [A]
Northbrook AC [c]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Notts AC [B]

Barrow Runners [A]
Newcastle (sta...[c]
Centurion RC [A]
Northbrook AC [B]

west Bromwich ...[B]
Badgers
wolverhampton ...[D]

Telford Harriers [E]
Northbrook AC [D]
Birmingham Run...[D]

Leg time
21:23
22:24
22:42
22:55
23:04
23:04
23:10
23:13
23:25
23:42
23:46
24:05
24:06
24:13
24:27
24:46
24:54
25:04
25:14
25:18
25:29
25:33
25:54
26:01
26:05
26:08
26:14
26:16
26:18
26:54
27:11
27:38
27:51
28:44
28:53
29:01
29:04
29:17
30:09
30:25
30:41
30:44
30:48
30:55
31:02
31:03
31:26
31:46
32:10
32:18
32:32
33:43
33:54
34:00
34:03
34:15
34:22
34:33

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Kate Facey

Jan Burbie
Natalie pellar
Marie Mason
Samantha Horsfall
Hannah Bandy
Claire paniels

west Bromwich ... [A]
budley Kingswinford
Spa striders [A]
Telford Harriers [D]
Centurion RC [B]
Telford Harriers [C]

Bournville Har...[C]

34:48
36:37
36:44
36:48
38:02
38:06
58:01
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Aldersley village

Senior Ladies 3 Stage - Stage 2 - Provisional results

Runner

Jane Potter
Tessa Clarke
Eleanor Here
Lucy Matthews
Lucy Holt

Megan Huxley
Molly Andrews
sally appleton (Hoga
May Roberts

Emma Lines
Sheridan Mcwilliam
Ellen Humpherson
anne Kenchington
Nina Skelton
Alicia Roberts
Lorna Al-aAni

Mary Hall

Kerry Dixon
sarah puffy

Lara Pentreath
caitlin McMorrow
Rebecca selvey
Mariam Getachew
Simone Jones
stef Lunn

Rhea Cooper
Georgia Delaney
Karen Brooks
Mary Morris
charlotte Frazer-cox
Louisa Davidson
Stephanie Nagington
Tara Tomson
kathryn mellor
Lucy Arkinstall
Fiona Mee

Becky Harris
Margaux Joetzjer
Kerry Richardson
Rachel Browne
Joan Clarke
Claire 0'Brien
Jen Charlwood

Kim chatfield
Emma Vardy
Nicola Brownsword
Jude Baum
Melissa Henderson (C
Dawn Webb

Pia Singh

Rosie Forster

Sue Clarke

Lisa Eardley
Joanne Jackson
Laura Maguire
Katie Downward
sally-anne Tully

Kathryn Purslow

Team

charnwood AC [A]
<wiLAl
Charnwood AC [B]

wolverhampton

Newcastle (sta...[A]
Notts Ac [A]

cannock & staf...[A]
.. [B]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]

wolverhampton

Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Har...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
rRoyal sSutton C...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
cannock & staf...[B]

Coventry Godiva Harr
Bournville Har...[A]
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Trentham RC
Northbrook Ac [A]
Stourbridge RC
Birchfield Har...[B]
worcester AC
Charnwood AC [C]
Halesowen A&CC
Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Royal sutton C...[B]
Harborough AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Spa striders [B]
Birchfield Har...[c]
.- [B]
wreake & Soar valley

Newcastle (sta.

RushcTiffe AC
Nuneaton Harri...[B]

Barrow Runners [A]

Notts AC [B]

Bournville Har...[8]
Telford Harriers [A]
Birmingham Run...[c]
Cobra RTC

Aldridge RC
wolverhampton ...[c]

Telford Harriers [B]
Badgers
Newcastle (sta...[c]
Spa Striders [A]
Centurion RC [A]
Northbrook ac [B]
Northbrook AcC [D]
Birmingham Run...[D]
Northbrook AC [C]

. [p]
Telford Harriers [E]

wolverhampton

Telford Harriers [C]
west Bromwich . [a]
sphinx ac

pudley Kingswinford

Leg time

22:
2Z:
23:
24;
23:
25
24:
24:
25:
23:
24:
26:
233
24:
26:
25:
28:
26:
29:
278
27:
27:
28:
28:
26:
27
28:
31:
30:
27:
26:
28:
28:
31:
29:
27
27
30:

29

29:
29:

33

35:
33:
31:
33:
29:
34:

34

34:
34:
38:
36:
37:
36:
40:
45:
41:

15
56
53
31
54
12
59
43
46
16
32
23
33
05
05
31
23
36
13
10
17
45
46
21
15
18
52
48
02
00
28
53
09
16
16
00
37
58
213
02
59
148
29
33
00
16
09
27
:08
06
45
16
36
34
43
59
23
22
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Cumm.Gain

43:
45:
46:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
51:
51z
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53
53:
53:
b3
:06
55:
107
56:
56:

55

36

56

59

03

38
20
57
13
00
16
45
56
11
24
26
43
51
59
10
32
36
05
08
28
50
59
13
25
26
34

30

17
37

144
57
58:
58:
59:
59:
142
:00:
:00:
:00:
02
107
04:
05:
05:
05:
06:
07:
08:
09:
09:
10:
£ B i
14:
153
16:
= i

10
10
20
10
23

15
28
40
41

17
00
34
53
59
3 8
28
18
19
39
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49
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59
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Kira Bowes
Cheryl Thacker

Michelle cCresswell

Centurion RC [B]

Telford Harriers [D]

Fastest stage runners

Jane Potter
Tessa Clarke

Emma Lines

Anne Kenchington
Eleanor Here

Lucy Holt

Nina Skelton

Lucy Matthews
sheridan Mcwilliam
sally aAppleton (Hoga
Molly Andrews
Megan Huxley
Lorna Al-Ani

May Roberts
Alicia Roberts
stef Lunn

Louisa Davidson
Ellen Humpherson
Kerry Dixon
Charlotte Frazer-cCox
Fiona Mee

Lara Pentreath
caitlin McMorrow
Rhea Cooper

Becky Harris
Rebecca selvey
Tara Tomson
Simone Jones

Mary Hall

Mariam Getachew
Georgia Delaney
Stephanie Nagington
Rachel Browne
Jude Baum

Sarah puffy

Kerry Richardson
Lucy arkinstall
Joan Clarke

Mary Morris
Margaux Joetzjer
Emma vardy
Kathryn Mellor
Karen Brooks
Nicola Brownsword
Kim chatfield
Claire 0'Brien
Pia Singh

Dawn webb

Melissa Henderson (C
Rosie Forster

Jen charlwood

Lisa Eardley

west Bromwich ...[B]
charnwood AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Birchfield Har...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Charnwood AC [B]
Notts AC [A]

cannock & staf...[B]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
wolverhampton ...[B]
cannock & staf...[A]
Bournville Har...[A]

Mansfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harr
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Har...[c]
Royal sutton C...[A]
Trentham RC

Spa Striders [B]
Barrow Runners [A]
Stourbridge RC
Birchfield Har...[B]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Notts AC [B]
worcester AC

wreake & Soar valley
Halesowen A&CC
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
charnwood AC [C]
Royal sutton C...[B]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Birmingham Run...[c]
Spa striders [A]
Northbrook AC [A]
Telford Harriers [A]
Nuneaton Harri...[B]
Cobra RTC

Bromsgreve & R...[B]
Bournville Har...[B]
Badgers

rRushcliffe AC
Harborough AC [A]
Newcastle (sta...[C]
Telford Harriers [B]
Aldridge RC
Northbrook ac [D]
Northbreok AcC [B]

Centurion RC [A]

girmingham Run...[D]
wolverhampton ...[C]
wolverhampton ... [D]

40:
43:
45:

22:
22:
23:
23
23:
233
:05
24:
24:

24

24

25
26

27

00 1:18:02 + 4
02 1:19:50 + 2
58 1:19:52 - 8

15

16
33
53
54

31
32

:43
24:
25:
25

59
12
31

146
:05
26:
26:
26:
26:
:00
27
27:
27:
27:
27:
275
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
365

15
28
33
36

00
10
17
18
37
45
09
21
23
46
52
53
02
09
13
13
16

02
58
00
16
48
16
33
48
06
08
27
45
29
36
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Aldersley village

Senior Ladies 3 Stage - Stage 3 - Provisional results

Runner

Katie Lomas

Lucy calrow
Molly Browne
Natalie Egginton
Nicola sykes
Lizzie watters
Polly Keen
MolTlie Scott
Katy Barden
Allegra Soutar
Alexandra oakley
Rachel Farquhar
Sarah Mackness
Gemma Sidaway
Clare Denner
Grace Allen

Enya Tabram

Lucy Berry
Catherine Hutchinson
Jayne Mumford
Melanie Hepke
Robyn Mcdowall
0livia sheehan
christine voelkerlin
Rachel Armstrong
2i11 Phillips
Rachel Thebridge
Jenny wale
Cheralynne Todd McIn
Ruth Tennant
Emily Bradshaw
Rhian Littlewood
Hannah Jones
Michelle Kenny
cristina 07brien
Helen Taylor
Catherine McNicholl
Emma Lawton
clare Grant

Lucy Hartwright
cathie wallace
Kelly Kempin

cat Bone
charlene pbunn
Alison Fergusson
Sonia Alford
Linda Richards
Sara Boot

Helen Hodge
Emily-Jane Elwell
Clare colquhoun
Jo weaver
Jennifer Robinson
Heather Davies

victoria Hand

Team

Charnwood AC [A]
wolverhampton . [A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Charnwood ac [B]
Bournville Har...[A]
-[A]
[A]

Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Har..

Nuneaton Harri...

Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Cannock & staf...[a]
. [Aa]
.[B]

Newcastle (sta..
Birmingham Run..
Notts AC [A]
Royal sutton C...[A]
wolverhampton ...[B]
Stourbridge RC
Northbrook Ac [A]
Cannock & staf...[B]
worcester AC
Coventry Godiva Harr
Halesowen A&CC
Birchfield Har...[B]
. [Aa]
Harborough AC [A]

Rugby & Northa..

Kenilworth Runners
Trentham RC
Royal Sutton C...[B]
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Rushcliffe AcC

Spa striders [B]
wreake & Soar valley
Bournville Har...[B]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
.[8]
Telford Harriers [A]

Nuneaton Harri..

Barrow Runners [A]

Birmingham Run...[c]
Aldridge RC
wolverhampton ...[c]

Spa Striders [A]
Cobra RTC

Telford Harriers [B]
Birmingham Run...[D]
Badgers

Centurion RC [A]
.[ca]
[p]

[c]

[e]
-[al

Newcastle (sta..
Northbrook Ac
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC
west Bromwich ..
Centurion RC [B]
Telford Harriers [C]
Telford Harriers [E]
west Bromwich ...[B]

Sphinx AC

Leg time

23:

24

21:
24;

21
23

21:
23:
24:
25:
27:
26:
28:
26:
27:
25:

29:
26:
30:
26:
28:
28:
27:
30:
31:
28:
28:
26:
29:
25
26:
30:
29:
28:
32:
%
S
31:
29:
36:
F33
28:
32:
32%
34:
36:
38:
43:
36:
34:
38:
41:
33:
41:

31
;21
20
05
:05
140
29
55
16
37
17
02
07
35
34
34
:53
10
16
01
58
02
37
29
03
41
51
18
56
26
02
47
26
15
33
07
05
43
46
34
17
10
25
48
09
50
53
29
51
51
39
00
36
41
01

Cumm.Gain

1:07:
1:09:
1:10:
1:11:
1:12:
1:13:
1:13:
1:13:
T:13:
Lridlg
1:14:
1:15:
107

1:16

1:16:
1:16:

1:18
1:19

1:19:
1:19.:
1520
1.::20:
1:20%
1:22:
1:22:
1:23:
123
1:23:
1:24:
106
143

1525
1:25

1:26:
1:26:
1:27:
i35
148
1:31:
1:31:
1:34:
1:34:
1:35%
1:36:
1:37:
143
148
:08
1:40:
1:45:
148

1127
1:28

1532
1=37
1:39

1:47

1:51:
1:52¢
141
149

1352
La52

§ 53
1:53:
1:57:

09
41
46
02
37
04
05
06
12
53
30
53

18
19

102
101

09
15
11
23
52
11
59
29
46
57
25

1:2
29
10

17
33
24
53
27
57
27

24
21

42
38

25
33
12
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Fastest stage runners

Nicola sykes
Molly Browne
Polly Keen

Katie Lomas
Lizzie watters
Mollie Scott
Natalie Egginton
Katy Barden

Lucy cCalrow
Grace Allen
Allegra Soutar
Rachel Farquhar
catherine Hutchinson
Gemma Sidaway
Rhian Littlewood
Enya Tabram
cheralynne Todd McIn
Melanie Hepke
Alexandra oOakley
Christine voelkerlin
Clare Denner
Robyn Mcdowall
sarah Mackness
Jenny wale

Cat Bone
Cristina 0?brien
0livia sheehan
rachel Thebridge
Emily Bradshaw
Lucy Berry
Michelle Kenny
Ruth Tennant

Lucy Hartwright
Jayne Mumford
Rachel Armstrong
Hannah Jones
catherine McNicholl
3i11 pPhillips
Emma Lawton
Clare Grant

Helen Taylor
Aliscon Fergusson
Charlene punn
Kelly Kempin
Heather Davies
Clare Colquhoun
sonia Alford
Cathie wallace
Emily-Jane Elwell
Linda Richards
Jo weaver

Sara Boot
victoria Hand
Jennifer Robinson

Helen Hodge

[al
Birmingham Run. .. [A]

Bournville Har...

Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Birchfield Har...[A]
mansfield Harriers
charnwood AC [B]

Bromsgrove & R...[A]

wolverhampton ...[A]
Stourbridge RC
Cannock & staf...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
worcester AC

Royal sSutton C...[A]
Bournville Har...[B]

Northbrook AC [A]
Rushcliffe AC
Halesowen A&CC
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Harborough AC [A]
.[B]
Birchfield Har...[B]

wolverhampton ..

Notts ac [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Birmingham Run...[D]
Telford Harriers [a]
Rugby & Northa...[a]
Royal sutton C...[B]
wreake & soar valley
cannock & staf...[RB]
Nuneaton Harri...[B]
Spa Striders [B]

Spa Striders [A]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Kenilworth Runners
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Trentham RC
Aldridge RC
wolverhampton ... [C]
Barrow Runners [A]
Centurion RC [A]
Badgers

Telford Harriers [B]
west Bromwich ...[8B]
Centurion RC [B]
Newcastle (sta...[C]
Cobra RTC

west Bromwich ...[A]
Northbrook Aac [D]
Telford Harriers [c]
Northbrook ac [c]
Sphinx AC

Telford Harriers [E]
Northbrook Ac [B]

21:05
21:20
21:29
23:31
23:40
23:55
24:05
24:16
24:21
25:34
25:37
26:02
26:16
26:35
26:47
26:53
26:56
26:58
27:17
27:29
27:34
28:02
28:07
28:18
28:25
28:33
28:37
28:51
29:02
29:10
29:15
29:26
29:34
30:01
30:03
30:26
31:05
31:41
31:43
31:46
32:07
32:09
32:48
33:10
33:41
34:39
34:50
36:17
36:51
36:53
38:00
38:29
41:01
41:36
43:51
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221 charnwood AC [A]

2

2 Tessa Clarke

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

3 stage for Senior Ladies - Provisional results

Jane Potter

[al

2 sheridan mcwilli

1 Juliet Potter 1) 21:23

3 Katie Lomas (1) 23:31

2 263 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [A]
1 Amelia Samuels (2) 22:24

3 Lucy calrow (2) 24:21

3 208 Birmingham Running & TC

1 Eloise Lee (17) 24:54

3 Molly Browne (3) 21:20

4 222 charnwood AC [B]

1 Elsie Butler (6) 23:04
3 Natalie Egginton (4) 24:05
5 212 Bournville Harriers [A]
1 Monica Baptista (24) 26:01
3 Nicola sykes (5) 21:05
6 205 Birchfield Harriers [A]
1 carli Baldwin (26) 26:08
3 Lizzie watters (6) 23:40

o~

3 Polly Keen

241 Nuneaton Harriers [A]
(8) 23:13
(7) 21:29

Kathryn Hodgson

8 231 Mansfield Harriers
1 Amber Scott (9 23:25
3 Mollie scott (8) 23:55

W

10

W

11

w

12

W

13

w o

14

w oM

Y]

Eleanor Here

Lorna Al-Ani

Emma Lines

Mary Hall

May Roberts

215 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC [A]

Tamara Freeman

Katy Barden (9) 24:16

217 cannock & stafford Ac [A]

Giorgia Chattwoo (5)

Allegra Soutar (10) 25:37

232 Newcastle (staffs) AC [a]

22:42
Alexandra oakley (11) 27:17

Rebecca Twardoch (3)

2 Lucy Matthews

(14) 24:13 2 sally aAppleton (

23:04 2 Megan Huxley

209 Birmingham Running & TC [B]

Helen Pike
Rachel Farquhar (12) 26:02
239 Notts AC [A]
Sonka Reimers

Sarah Mackness (13) 28:07

(29) 26:18 2 Anne Kenchington

(13) 24:06 2 Lucy Holt

243 Royal Sutton Coldfield ac [A]

Andrea Deathridg (7)

Gemma Sidaway (14) 26:35

23:10 2 Ellen Humpherson

1:07:09 15 264 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [B]

(1) 22:15

1:09:41

(2) 22:56

1:10:46

(11) 24:32

1:11:02

(3) 23:53

1:12:37

(16) 25:31

1:13:04

(10) 23:16

1:13:05

(17) 28:23

1:13:06

(9) 25:46

1:13:12

(8) 24:43

1:13:53

(6) 25:12

1:14:30

(4) 24:31

1:15:53

(13) 23:33

1:16:07

(5) 23:54

1:16:18
(12) 26:33

1 Amanda Deavy
3 Enya Tabram

1 Rebecca Brown

3 Lucy Berry

1 Emma Robertson

1 Mmyshola Kirkham

1 Tilly Lea

1 sarah ward

1 Tina Crow

1 Jo stanfield

1 Mollie Parr (11) 23:46
3 Clare Denner (15) 27:34
16 252 Stourbridge RC

1 chloe Pearson (20) 25:18
3 Grace Allen (16) 25:34

17 235 Northbrook AC [A]
(4) 22:55
(17) 26:53

2 Molly Andrews

2 Lara Pentreath

2 sarah puffy

18 218 cannock & Stafford AC [B]

(23) 25:54
(18) 29:10

19 267 worcester AC
(19) 25:14
3 catherine Hutchi (19) 26:16

2 Nina skelton

2 Rebecca Selvey

20 225 Coventry Godiva Harriers

(12) 24:05
3 Jayne Mumford (20) 30:01
21 227 Halesowen A&CC

1 Emily Monk (18) 25:04

3 Melanie Hepke (21) 26:58

2 Alicia Roberts

2 Simone Jones

22 206 Birchfield Harriers [B]

1 panel lJansen van (22) 25:33

3 Robyn Mcdowall (22) 28:02

2 Caitlin McMarrow

23 245 Rugby & Northampton Ac [A]

(28) 26:16
3 olivia sheehan (23) 28:37
24 228 Harborough AC [A]

(10) 23:42
3 Christine voelke (24) 27:29

25 230 Kenilworth Runners
(31) 27:11
3 Rachel Armstrong (25) 30:03

26 260 Trentham RC
(21) 25:29

3 23911 phillips (26) 31:41

2 Rhea Cooper

2 Karen Brooks

2 stef Lunn

2 Kerry Dixon

27 244 royal Sutton Coldfield AC [B]

1 Jennie Lloyd (27) 26:14

3 Rachel Thebridge (27) 28:51

2 Georgia Delaney

28 216 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC [B]

1 Natasha Newton (25) 26:05

3 Jenny wale (28) 28:18

2 mary Morris

@)

20)

(19

(14>

22)

(15)

(24)

21)

(26)

(@15

25)

(18)

27)

29

1:16:19
24:59

1:18:02
27:10

1:19:01
29:13

1:19:09
24:05

1:19:15
27:45

1:20:11
26:05

1:20:23
28:21

1:20:52
27917

L:22:7%
27:18

1:22:59
31:48

1:23:29
26:15

1:23:46
26:36

1:23:57
28:52

1:24:25
30:02



Saturday 20 October 2018

29 247 Rushcliffe AC

1 Mia Hoejbjerg (30) 26:54
3 cheralynne Todd (29) 26:56
30 249 spa striders [B]

1 Emma Bish (38) 29:17
3 Ruth Tennant (30) 29:26
31 268 wreake & soar valley AC
1 Claire Bryan (36) 29:01
3 Emily Bradshaw (31) 29:02

32

W

33

W=

34

woR

w
W R own

36

w2

37

213 Bournville Harriers [B]
(34) 28:44
Rhian Littlewood (32) 26:47

Jo Green

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

3 stage for Ssenior Ladies - Provisional results

2 Kathryn Mellor

2 Charlotte Frazer

2 Tara Tomson

2 Margaux Joetzjer

233 Newcastle (staffs) AC [B]

Maxine Bickerton (33) 27:51
Hannah Jones (33) 30:26
242 Nuneaton Harriers [B]

(37) 29:04
(34) 29:15

carolyn Derbyshi

Michelle Kenny

253 Telford Harriers [A]
(45) 31:02
Ccristina 07brien (35) 28:33

Lisa Yeomans

203 Barrow Runners [A]
(49) 32:10
(36) 32:07

Rebecca Edmonds

Helen Taylor

210 Birmingham Running & TC

Sophie Dalley (47) 31:26

3 catherine McNich (37) 31:05

38

w

39

W

40

w =

41

w o

42

w =

201 Aldridge RC
Emma Hawkey (35) 28:53
Emma Lawton (38) 31:43
265 wolverhampton & Bilston
(32) 27:38

(39) 31:46

Emily Simmonds

Clare Grant

248 spa striders [A]

Natalie pellar (61) 36:44
Lucy Hartwright (40) 29:34
224 cobra RTC

sally woodhouse (41) 30:41
Cathie wallace (41) 36:17
254 Telford Harriers [B]
Louise Bibbings (42) 30:44
Kelly Kempin (42) 33:10

2 stephanie Naging

N

Lucy Arkinstall

N

Kerry Richardson

N

Fiona Mee

[c]

2 rRachel Browne

2 Claire o'Brien

AC [c]

2 Jen charlwood

2 Jude Baum

2 Joan Clarke

2 Kim chatfield

1:25:06 43 211 Birmingham Running & TC [D]

(34) 31:16

1:25:43
(30) 27:00

1:26:12
(33) 28:09

1:26:29
(38) 30:58

1:27:10
(32) 28:53

1:27:35
(35) 29:16

1:28:48
£39) 29:13

1:31:17
(36) 27:00

1:31:33
(40) 29:02

1:34:24
(42) 33:48

1:34:53
(43) 35:29

1:35:27
(47) 29:09

1:36:57
(41) 29:59

1:137:27
(44) 33:33

1 Maxine Bradbury

1 Kate Facey

3 Clare colquhoun

1 Hannah Bandy

3 Jo weaver

1 caroline Rigby

1 Aimee seager

1 Hannah Ludford (58) 34:33
3 cat Bone (43) 28:25
44 202 Badgers

1 Lottie Farmer (54) 34:00
3 charlene Dunn (44) 32:48

45 219 centurion RC [A]
(51) 32:32

3 Alison Fergusson (45) 32:09

46 234 Newcastle (staffs) AC

1 sarah Bayliss (50) 32:18
3 sonia Alford (46) 34:50
47 238 Northbrook Ac [p]

1 Julie Cozens (57) 34:22
3 Linda Richards (47) 36:53
48 237 Northbrook Ac [C]

1 Karen Brewster (46) 31:03
3 sara Boot (48) 38:29
49 236 Northbrook AcC [B]

1 Elle Townsend (52) 33:43
3 Helen Hodge (49) 43:51

50 261 west Bromwich Harriers [A]

(59) 34:48

3 Emily-Jane Elwel (50) 36:51

51 220 centurion RC [B]

1 samantha Horsfal (63) 38:02

(51) 34:39

52 255 Telford Harriers [C]
(64) 38:06
(52) 38:00

53 257 Telford Harriers [E]
(56) 34:15

3 Jennifer Robinso (53) 41:36

54 262 west Bromwich Harriers [B]

1 elaine Donnelly (53) 33:54
3 Heather Dpavies (54) 33:41
55 251 sphinx AC

1 Rachael Allen (43) 30:48
3 victoria Hand (55) 41:01

-~ 223 charnwood AC [C]
(15) 24:27

2 Rosie Forster (51
2 Emma vardy (45)
2 Melissa Henderso (48)
[c]

2 Nicola Brownswor (46)
2 Pia singh (50)
2 sue Clarke (52)
2 Dawn webb (49)
2 Katie Downward (56)
2 Kira Bowes (59
2 Laura Maguire (55)
2 Joanne Jackson (54)
2 michelle Cresswe (61)
2 sally-anne Tully (57)

2 Mariam Getachew (23)

1:37:43
34:45

1:37:48
31:00

1:39:08
34:27

1:40:24
33:16

1:45:21
34:06

1:47:48
38:16

1:51:42
34:08

1:52:38
40:59

1:52:41
40:00

1:52:49
36:43

1:53:25
37:34

1:53:33
45:58

1:57:12
45:23

0:53:13
28:46



Saturday 20 October 2018 MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior Aldersley village
3 stage for Senior Ladies - Provisional results

-- 207 Birchfield Harriers [C] 0:56:37
1 sarah pallett (39) 30:09 2 Louisa Dpavidson (31) 26:28

-- 240 Notts AC [B] 0:59:23
1 Becca Peach (48) 31:46 2 Becky Harris (37) 27:37
-- 266 wolverhampton & Bilston Ac [D] 1:10:39
1 Imogen Harley (55) 34:03 2 Lisa Eardley (53) 36:36
-- 226 pudley Kingswinford 1:17:59
1 Jan Burbie (60) 36:37 2 kathryn Purslow (58) 41:22
-- 256 Telford Harriers [D] 1:19:50
1 Marie Mason (62) 36:48 2 cheryl Thacker (60) 43:02
-- 204 Barrow Runners [B] 0:24:46

1 Kristie Matthiae (16) 24:46

-- 259 Tipton Harriers 0:30:25
1 paniela sedgley (40) 30:2S

-- 250 sparkhill Harriers 0:30:55
1 Manisha Pearce (44) 30:55

-- 214 Bournville Harriers [c] 0:58:01

=

Claire Dpaniels (65) 58:01



Saturday 20 october 2018

Pos

L 00 N YD W N

=
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

3 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Nicola Sykes
Molly Browne
Juliet Potter
Polly Keen

Jane Potter
Amelia Samuels
Rebecca Twardochleb
Amanda Deavy
Tessa Clarke
Giorgia chattwood
Elsie Butler
Andrea Deathridge
Kathryn Hodgson
Emma Lines

amber scott

Katie Lomas

Aanne Kenchington
Deborah Thomas
Michelle Clarke
Lizzie watters
sarah ward

wendy swift
Mollie Parr
Eleanor Here

Lucy Holt

Mollie Scott
Nina Skelton
Natalie Egginton
Myshola Kirkham
sonka Reimers
Mandy vernon
Tamara Freeman
Rachel Coupe

Katy Barden

Lucy Calrow
catherine cCharlton
Aimee Seager

Lucy Matthews
Sheridan Mcwilliam
Jo Fleming

Claire Murphy
sally Appleton (Hoga
Kristie Matthiae
Laura Pettifer
Eloise Lee

Molly Andrews
Lucie Tait-Harris
Emily Monk

Laura Peake

Jane Pidgon

Megan Huxley

Emma Robertson
chloe Pearson

Sue Kneill-Boxley
Jo stanfield
Lorna Al-ani
Louise Read

sophie wilkinson-Har

Team

Bournville Har...[Aa]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
wolverhampton . [A)
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Northbrook AC [A]

. [A]
cannock & staf...[A]

wolverhampton

charnwood AC [B]
Royal Sutton C...[A]
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Birchfield Har...[A]
mansfield Harriers
charnwood AC [A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Trentham RC

Telford AC
Birchfield Har...[a]
Harborough AC [A]
Trentham RC
wolverhampton . [B]
Charnwood AC [B]
Notts AC [A]
Mansfield Harriers
cannock & staf...[B]
charnwood AC [B]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Notts AC [A]
Trentham RC
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Telford AC
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
wolverhampton ... [A]
Notts AC

charnwood AC [C]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Spa striders [A]

Spa Striders [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Barrow Runners [B]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
wolverhampton ...[B]
Telford AC

Halesowen A&CC

Spa striders [B]
Notts AC

cannock & staf...[A]
worcester AC
Stourbridge RC
cannock & stafford A
Trentham RC
Bournville Har...[Aa]
Notts AC

Rugby & Northa...[A]

-
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Time
21:05
21:20
21:23
21:29
22:15
22:24
22:42
22:55
22:56
23:04
23:04
23:10
23:13
23:16
23:25
23:31
23:33
23:36
23237
23:40
23:42
23:
23:
23:53
23:54
23:55
24:05
24:05
24:05
24:06
24:09
24:13
24:13
24:16
24:21
24:24
24:27
24:31
24:32
24:37
24:37
24:43
24:46
24:49
24:54
24:59
24:59
25:04
25:09
pLtl b
25:12
25:14
25:18
25:20
25:29
25:31
25:32
25:32

42
46

101
102

104
105
106
107
108
109

111
112
113
114
115
116

Danel Jansen van Ren
Grace Allen

Clare Hinton

Allegra Soutar

vicki Bone

May Roberts

Rebecca Brown

Monica Baptista
Rachel Farquhar
Natasha Newton
Alicia Roberts

carli Baldwin

Jennie Lloyd

stef Lunn

Tilly Lea

catherine Hutchinson
Kelly Burnett Nichol
Helen Pike

Jane Phillips

Louisa Davidson
Ellen Humpherson
Gemma Sidaway

Kerry Dixon

Lesley Mellor

Helen Beecham

Rhian Littlewood
Enya Tabram

Bethan Gwynn

Mia Hoejbjerg
Cheralynne Todd McIn
Esther Holyoak
Melanie Hepke

Fiona Mee

Charlotte Frazer-cox
Helen Tromans

Zoe Shepherd

Lara Pentreath

Tina Crow

caitlin McMorrow
Alexandra oakley
Rhea Cooper

Anne Hurrell

Cheryl Dewis
Christine Voelkerlin
Helen Jones
Clare Denner
Becky Harris
Emily Simmonds
panni Braine
Rebecca selvey
Maxine Bickerton
Lisa Abbott
Louise Andrews
Nivette Chester
Robyn Mcdowall
sarah Mackness
Tara Tomson

catherine williams

Birchfield Har...[B]
Stourbridge RC

Spa Striders [A]
cannock & staf...[A]
sparkhill Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

cannock & staf...[B]
Bournville Har...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]

Bromsgrove & R...[8]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Birchfield Har...[A]
Royal Sutton C...[B]
Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northa...[A]
worcester AC

Kenilworth Run...[A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Birchfield Har...[C]

Royal sutton C...[A]
Royal Sutton C...[A]
Trentham RC
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Aldridge RC [A]
Bournville Har...[B]
Northbrook AC [A]
spa Striders [B]
Rushcliffe AC
Rushcliffe acC
Badgers [A]
Halesowen A&cCC
Barrow Runners [A]
Spa Striders [B]
pudley Kingswinford
Rugby & Northa...[B]
Stourbridge RC
Kenilworth Runners
[el
Newcastle (sta...[A]

Birchfield Har...

Rugby & Northa...[A]
Spa Sstriders [B]
Badgers [A]
Harborough ac [A]

Rugby & Northa...[A]
wolverhampton .[B]
Notts AC [B]
wolverhampton i iei)
wolverhampton . [A]
worcester AC
Newcastle (sta...[8]
sphinx AC
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Badgers [A]
Birchfield Har...[B]

Notts AC [A]
wreake & soar valley

Rugby & Northa...[A]
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25:33
25:34
25:36
25237
25:38
25:46
25:54
26:01
26:02
26:05
26:05
26:08
26:14
26:15
26:16
26:16
26:16
26:18
26:20
26:28
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:40
26:44
26:47
26:53
26:53
26:54
26:56
26:57
26:58
27:00
27:00
27:02
27:03
27:10
2701
27:17
27:17
27:18
27:18
27:24
27:29
27:29
27:34
27:37
27:38
27:44
27:45
27:51
27:51
27:59
28:01
28:02
28:07
28:09
28:15



saturday 20 October 2018

Pos
117

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

127
128
129

131
132
133

135

150
151
152
153

155
156

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

173
174

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

3 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Jenny wale

Ann Mosby

Simone Jones
Mary Hall

Cat Bone

Eleanor Davies
Rachel wakefield
Cristina O7brien
Emma whigham
Emma Donnelly
0livia sheehan
Jo Green

Mariam Getachew
Natalie Boswell
Rachel Thebridge
Georgia Delaney
Emma Hawkey
Stephanie Nagington
Cclaire Bryan
Rachel Browne
Emily Bradshaw
Kerrie Flippance
carolyn pDerbyshire
Claire Goult
Jude Baum

LUCy Berry

Karen Kiteley
sarah puffy
Kerry Richardson
Michelle Kenny
Tara adams

Lucy Arkinstall
Emma Bish

Joy Bailey

Ruth Tennant
Jude Glynn

Jan Cassidy
Jenny Price

Lucy Hartwright
Lorraine Beesley
caroline Lambert
Joan Clarke
Jayne Mumford
Mary Morris
Rachel armstrong
Sarah pPallett
Kate Pearce
Daniela Sedgley
Hannah Jones
sophie Cookson
sally woodhouse
Jacqui Elsoen-whittak
Kim Braznell
Louise Bibbings
Rachael aAllen
Jaeda Goodman
Manisha Pearce

Susan Twardochleb

Team

Bromsgrove & R...[B]
sphinx AC
Halesowen A&CC
Nuneaton Harri...[A]
Birmingham Run...[D]
sphinx Ac
Newcastle (sta...[A]
[al
[A]
sparkhill Harriers
[A]

[8]

Telford Harriers

Bournville Har...

rRughy & Northa...
Bournville Har...
Charnwood AC [C]
Cannock & stafford A
Royal Sutton C...[B]
Royal sSutton C...[R]
Aldridge RC
Newcastle (sta...[B]
wreake & soar valley
Birmingham Run...[C]
wreake & Soar valley
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Nuneaton Harri...[B]
Kenilworth RrRun...[C]
Spa Striders [A]
cannock & staf...[B]
Aldridge rRC [A]
Northbrook AcC [A]
Telford Harriers [A]
Nuneaton Harri...[B]
..[B]
Nuneaton Harri...[B]

Rugby & Northa.

spa striders [B]
wolverhampton ...[A]
spa striders [B]
Bournville Har...[A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
sparkhill Harriers
spa striders [A]
Aldridge rRC [A]
Halesowen A&cC [A]
Cobra RTC

Coventry Godiva Harr
.[8]

Kenilworth Runners

Bromsgrove & R..

Birchfield Har...[c]
cannock & stafford A
Tipton Harriers
Newcastle (sta...[B]
kKenilworth Run...[C]
Cobra RTC

pudley Kingswinford
Halesowen A&CC [A]
Telford Harriers [B]
sphinx AC
Bournville Har...[A]
sparkhill Harriers

Newcastle (sta...[B]

Leg
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Time
28:18
28:18
28:21
28:23
28:25
28:26
28:31
28:33
28:35
28:35
28:37
28:44
28:46
28:46
28:51
28:52
28:53
28:53
29:01
29:02
29:02
29:03
29:04
29:08
29:09
29:10
29:11
29:13
29:13
29:15
29:15
29:16
29:17
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:29
29:29
29:34
29:37
29:37
29:59
30:01
30:02
30:03
30:09
30:14
30:25
30:26
30:32
30:41
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:48
30:52
30:55
30:57

175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185

202
203
204
205
206
207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Margaux Joetzjer
Emma Vvardy

Lisa Yeomans
Karen Brewster
Catherine McNicholl
Cheryl Everard
kathryn mellor
sophie palley
Helen Bellamy
Pauline wright
3111 pPhillips
Emma Lawton
pagmar Prinzing
Becca Peach
Clare Grant
Karen Brooks
vicky Bryan

Jane Anderson
Efthymia Katsogianni
Helen Taylor
Jane Campbell
Alison Fergusson
rRebecca Edmonds
sarah Bayliss
Anne Kelsall
charlotte Ball
Maxine Bradbury
Abigail wright
Lesley Stamps
Charlene Dunn
Sharon Tomkinson
Kelly Kempin
Nicola Brownsword
Kim chatfield
Nicola Tautscher
Heather Davies
Elle Townsend
shelley Nicholls
Claire 0'Brien
Elaine Donnelly
Lottie Farmer
Imogen Harley
Pia Singh

vicki stevens
pawn webb

Karen Evans
caroline Rigby
Julie Cozens
Melissa Henderson (C
Helen Attwood
Hannah Ludford
Clare Colquhoun
caroline Ankcorn
Rosie Forster
Kate Facey

sonia Alford
Jenny Richards

Jen charlwood

Bournville Har...[B]
Badgers
Telford Harriers [a]

Northbrook Ac [C]

Birmingham Run...[c]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Rushcliffe AC
Birmingham Run...[C]
Stourbridge RC
Bournville Har...[B]
Trentham RC

Aldridge RC
Bromsgrove & Redditc

Notts AC [B]

wolverhampton ...[c]
Harborough AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[B]

Bromsgrove & Redditc
Rugby & Northa...[B]
Barrow Runners [A]
pudley Kingswinford
Centurion RC [A]
Barrow Runners [A]
Newcastle (sta...[c]
Aldridge RC [B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Centurion RC [A]
aldridge rC [C]
wolverhampton . [A]
Badgers

Newcastle (sta...[B]
Telford Harriers [B]
Newcastle (sta...[cC]
Telford Harriers [B]
Bournville Har...[c]
.[B]
Northbrook Ac [B]
Aldridge RC [C]
Aldridge RC

west Bromwich

west Bromwich . [B]
Badgers
wolverhampton .[p]
Northbrook Ac [D]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Northbrook AcC [E]

. [B]

Telford Harriers [E]

wolverhampton

Northbrook aC [D]
Centurion RC [A]
Halesowen A&CC [A]
girmingham Run...[D]

Centurion RC [E]

Bournville Har...[B]
Birmingham Run...[D]
west Bromwich .[Aa]

Newcastle (sta...[C]
Kenilworth Run...[c]
.

wolverhampton
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30:
313
31
3k
3L
3z
31:
31:
31:
31:
31
313
31
3L;
3L
31:
32
3k:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
324
321
321
32:
323
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:%
334
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34;
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35z
35:
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Pos
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Aldersley village

3 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Cathie wallace
Julia condon
Lisa Eardley

Jan Burbie

Laura Maguire
Natalie Dellar
Marie Mason
Emily-Jane Elwell
tinda Richards
Ltinda Howell
Sharon Newman
Suzanne Bunn
Lynda Elmore
Joanne Jackson
3111 clements

Jo weaver
Samantha Horsfall
sarah Trigg
Hannah Bandy

Sue Clarke
Margaret Burton
Sara Boot

Tracy Boswell
Martha Cummings
Judith Toase
Kira Bowes

Katie pownward
victoria Hand
Kathryn purslow
Jennifer Robinson
Cheryl Thacker
Helen Hodge
Laura Malsbury
sally-anne Tully
Michelle cCresswell

Claire Daniels

Team

Cobra RTC
wolverhampton ...[8]
wolverhampton ...[D]
pudley Kingswinford
Telford Harriers [C]
Spa striders [A]
Telford Harriers [D]
west Bromwich ...[A]
Northbrook ac [D]
Bournville Har...[B]
Bournville Har...[c]
Bournville Har...[c]
Aldridge RC [B]
Telford Harriers [E]
Stourbridge RC
Telford Harriers [cC]
Centurion RC [B]
Stourbridge RC
Telford Harriers [C]
Northbrook Ac [c]
wolverhampton ...[c]
Northbrook AC [c]
wolverhampton ...[cC]
wolverhampton ...[c]
Aldridge RC [C]
Centurion RC [B]
west Bromwich ...[A]
sphinx AC

pudley Kingswinford
Telford Harriers [E]
Telford Harriers [D]
Northbrook AC [B]
Aldridge rC [B]
sphinx AC

west Bromwich ...[B]
Bournville Har...[C]
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Time

36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37
373
37t
E i)
37:
37
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
43:
43:
44:
45:
45:
58:

17
17
36
37
43
44
48
51
53
00
06
23
32
34
37
0o
02
02
06
16
20
29
43
50
59
00
59
01
22
36
02
51
01
23
58
01



